Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Skellern - (903671) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.87
56.09
56.24
56.24
56.42
56.51
56.53
56.68
56.77
56.86
57.11
57.56
57.56
57.78

1:01.05
1:01.25
1:01.84
1:03.07
1:04.18
1:06.11
1:06.28
1:08.32
1:08.38
1:09.02
1:09.17

1:09.29
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Date

18/11/18
09/02/19
06/11/16
18/12/16
27/01/18
18/12/16
03/12/17
28/01/17
30/09/17
15/10/16
26/11/16
01/10/16
28/09/19
01/10/16
22/11/15
09/01/16
09/01/16
03/10/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
01/11/14
11/01/15
13/07/14
11/05/14
15/03/14
12/10/14
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Meet

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield Christmas Gala

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridge Grand Prix

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships
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Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton
Hatfield
Cambridge
Hatfield
HERTFORDSHIRE
Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Norwich
Parkside
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Peterborough

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2

4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2

2

2

2
Co Cambridge 2

2

3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
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1:12.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.56
56.09
55.87
56.42
56.53
56.77
56.68
56.51
56.24
57.11
56.24
56.86
57.56
57.78

1:01.25
1:01.84
1:01.05
1:03.07
1:04.18
1:06.11
1:08.32
1:06.28
1:09.29
1:08.38
1:09.02
1:09.17
1:11.36

1:12.44
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Date

28/09/19
09/02/19
18/11/18
27/01/18
03/12/17
30/09/17
28/01/17
18/12/16
18/12/16
26/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
01/10/16
09/01/16
09/01/16
22/11/115
03/10/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
11/01/15
01/11/14
12/10/14
13/07/14
11/05/14
15/03/14
12/01/14
05/10/13

ULy Ul udliuiiuye vvinter viget

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Cambridge Grand Prix

Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Christmas Gala

City of Cambridge Club Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
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Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
HERTFORDSHIRE
Cambridge
Cambridge
Hatfield
Hatfield
Cambridge
Luton

Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Parkside
Norwich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Cambridge

Cambridge

PagEZIZ

VO valninuye

Co Cambridge 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
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Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2

4

2

2

2

2
Co Cambridge 2

4

3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



